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样块名称及编号：                   样块质量特性：

量具名称：                         量具编号：

量小测量单位：                     扩展不确定度：                  最大允许误差：

	日期
读数
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	平均值
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	极差
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


X-R控制图：UCLX=X+A2R  CLX=X  LCLX=X-A2R； UCLR= D4R  CLR=R  LCLR=D3R
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分析人：                                        审 核：

